
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 BRANDON FRAZIER 27:21 OVERALL MALE

2 TODD BAXTER 27:40 M 30-39

3 LINDSAY WALLACE 30:21 OVERALL FEMALE

4 NICOLE TEASLEY 32:03 F 30-39

5 KAYLIN MCCLAUGHERTY 32:04 F 30-39

6 ANITA WILSON 34:38 F 40-49

7 AUDREY SWANK 34:40 F 20-29

8 ASHLEY FOX 34:51 F 20-29

9 STERLING MORRIS 34:55 M 40-49

10 MATTHEW ESTES 35:03 M 30-39

11 STEVE BURBICK 35:04 M 60-69

12 BRUCE FLYAK 35:13 M 30-39

13 STEFANIE FLYAK 35:15 F 30-39

14 BILL BRADEN 35:24 M 40-49

15 ANGELA VESTAL 35:34 F 30-39

16 JARROD LOWRY 36:10 M 30-39

17 BRIAN WALLACE 36:19 M 30-39

18 JIM MCKENNA 36:32 M 70-UP

19 MARILYN SPENCER 36:43 F 50-59

20 KATIE PADGETT 37:22 F 19-UNDER

21 SUSAN MARUCA 37:28 F 40-49

22 LAUREN PADGETT 37:30 F 19-UNDER

23 MELISSA PADGETT 37:30 F 40-49

24 TRAVIS BARCEL 37:45 M 20-29

25 DENNIS KLAUSTERMEYER 37:47 M 40-49

26 ASHLEY KERR 38:06 F 40-49

27 JOE MIDLICK 38:06 M 60-69

28 KEVIN MULHOLLARD 39:00 M 30-39

29 BOB WHITE 39:25 M 50-59

30 HEATHER MILLIGAN 39:33 F 30-39

31 KATIE BISER 39:33 F 20-29

32 CINDY MCCUE 39:35 F 50-59

33 ASHLEY LOPES 40:19 F 20-29

34 TOM FREDERICK 41:02 M 70-UP

35 GINA NOCERA 41:31 F 30-39

36 TEDDY ZMUDA III 42:03 M 19-UNDER

37 TEDDY ZMUDA II 42:06 M 30-39

VALLEY AUTISM 5K RUN

SATURDAY, APRIL 28TH, 2018

9:00AM GUN START (AUSTINTOWN, OHIO)

48 DEGREES, PARTLY SUNNY

OVERALL RESULTS



38 LESLIE JOHNSON 42:08 F 30-39

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

3 LINDSAY WALLACE 30:21 OVERALL FEMALE

20 KATIE PADGETT 37:22 F 19-UNDER

22 LAUREN PADGETT 37:30 F 19-UNDER

7 AUDREY SWANK 34:40 F 20-29

8 ASHLEY FOX 34:51 F 20-29

31 KATIE BISER 39:33 F 20-29

33 ASHLEY LOPES 40:19 F 20-29

4 NICOLE TEASLEY 32:03 F 30-39

5 KAYLIN MCCLAUGHERTY 32:04 F 30-39

13 STEFANIE FLYAK 35:15 F 30-39

15 ANGELA VESTAL 35:34 F 30-39

30 HEATHER MILLIGAN 39:33 F 30-39

35 GINA NOCERA 41:31 F 30-39

38 LESLIE JOHNSON 42:08 F 30-39

6 ANITA WILSON 34:38 F 40-49

21 SUSAN MARUCA 37:28 F 40-49

23 MELISSA PADGETT 37:30 F 40-49

26 ASHLEY KERR 38:06 F 40-49

19 MARILYN SPENCER 36:43 F 50-59

32 CINDY MCCUE 39:35 F 50-59

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 BRANDON FRAZIER 27:21 OVERALL MALE

36 TEDDY ZMUDA III 42:03 M 19-UNDER

24 TRAVIS BARCEL 37:45 M 20-29

2 TODD BAXTER 27:40 M 30-39

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



10 MATTHEW ESTES 35:03 M 30-39

12 BRUCE FLYAK 35:13 M 30-39

16 JARROD LOWRY 36:10 M 30-39

17 BRIAN WALLACE 36:19 M 30-39

28 KEVIN MULHOLLARD 39:00 M 30-39

37 TEDDY ZMUDA II 42:06 M 30-39

9 STERLING MORRIS 34:55 M 40-49

14 BILL BRADEN 35:24 M 40-49

25 DENNIS KLAUSTERMEYER 37:47 M 40-49

29 BOB WHITE 39:25 M 50-59

11 STEVE BURBICK 35:04 M 60-69
27 JOE MIDLICK 38:06 M 60-69

18 JIM MCKENNA 36:32 M 70-UP

34 TOM FREDERICK 41:02 M 70-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 GREG GAMBLE 32:21 OVERALL MALE

2 KERRY PETTIT 38:10 OVERALL FEMALE

3 STEPHANIE KOLLAR 39:01 F 20-29

4 SARA LEONELLI 45:46 F 30-39

5 HALLEY SNOW 45:48 F 20-29

6 CINDY SCHNELLBACH 56:10 F 50-59

7 BRITTANY SCHNELLBACH 56:11 F 20-29

VALLEY AUTISM 5K WALK

SATURDAY, APRIL 28TH, 2018

9:00AM GUN START (AUSTINTOWN, OHIO)

48 DEGREES, PARTLY SUNNY

OVERALL RESULTS




